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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD UMER IQBAL BUTT 

ANUM MALIK 

SHUMAILA ALI 

AYESHA NAZIR 

REHAN HASSAN KHAN NIAZI 

WAQAS ANJUM 

SIDRAH BATOOL 

MUHAMMAD SAQIB 

GUL-E-ZAAHRA MAHMOOD 

NAABIA BUTT 

ADEEL SHAHID 

MISBAH QAYYUM 

HASSAN BIN KHALID 

ANUM AFZAL 

HAJRA SHUJA 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL BUTT

MALIK MEHBOOB ELAHI

ALI AHMAD

NAZIR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN NIAZI

KHUDADAD CHOUDHARY

ABDUL GHANI AWAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQE

MAHMOOD HUSSAIN

RIFFAT MEHMOOD BUTT

SHAHID MAHMOOD BUTT

ABDUL QAYYUM

KHALID JAVED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD SHUJA TAHIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

94200036

94200034

94200027

94200042

94200035

94200066

94200040

94200054

94200062

94200013

94200037

94200014

94200063

94200010

94200028

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

MIANWALI

RAWALPINDI

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRAT

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

16 Case #  63E2023

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

16 SHAHEER NAYYAR 
NAYYAR GHIAS KHOKHAR

16 94200052 LAHORE RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

16 Case #  63E2023

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NAILA MUGHAL 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMID 

ANUM ZEB 

NAEEM AHMAD 

HAFIZ FAHEEM UL ISLAM 

TAOSEEF AHMED 

ANUM ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

UMER NASEEM 

KASHIF MUMTAZ 

AFSHAN NISAR 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ MUGHAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM

MUHAMMAD AURANG ZEB

KHALIL AHMAD

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN

ZAHOOR AHMED

MIAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR

HAJI GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

MUMTAZ AHMAD

NISAR ULLAH KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

94200055

94200015

94200001

94200033

94200023

94200022

94200020

94200047

94200021

94200058

94200045

CHAKWAL

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SIALKOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA
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No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

16 Case #  63E2023

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

TALHA ARSHAD 

FATIMA OVAIS 

MAMOONA LIAQAT ALI 

NAUMAN ZAIB KHAN 

SYED SAQLAIN ABBAS 

ZAINAB SHABBIR HUSSAIN 

HINA BASHIR 

AYESHA SALEEM 

SAHIRA NAWAZ 

SAMINA ASHRAF 

SHAHRYAR 

FARAH ARSHAD 

ARSHAD TABASSUM

DR. OVAIS RASUL

LIAQAT ALI

DR JEHAN ZAIB KHAN

SYED JAVED ABBAS NAQVI

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMAD

SALEEM AKHTAR

RAB NAWAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BUTT

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

94200043

94200051

94200017

94200068

94200006

94200074

94200048

94200072

94200065

94200038

94200004

94200056

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

MULTAN

MULTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

SIALKOT

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

16 Case #  63E2023

40 MONEEBA YASMEEN 
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

24 94200041 SHEIKHUPURA NOT RECOMMENDED

BUSHRA SOHAIL 

ZAHRA ASAD 

SABA NAVEED 

SUMAYYA TARIQ 

MUHAMMAD WASIM ALI AMJAD 

ALINA ZAFAR 

RAHEELA SHAHEEN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALI 

RABIA IFTIKHAR SHAH 

ASIF MAHMOOD 

BENISH BADAR 

AFEERA HAMID 

KHAWAJA SOHAIL HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD ASAD

NAVEED ALAM MALIK

TARIQ MAHMUD

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM MIRZA

IFTIKHAR SHAH NADIR

JAFFAR ALI

BADAR MUNEER DAR

ABDUL HAMID SHAHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

94200002

94200005

94200049

94200046

94200044

94200018

94200007

94200026

94200064

94200011

94200019

94200050

RAWALPINDI

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

GUJRAT

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANAESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

16 Case #  63E2023

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD TAQI 

WAQAS AZIZ 

SHUMYALA MAQBOOL 

SHAZIA AKBAR 

RAHILA SHARIF 

SYED IMTIAZ ALI ZAIDI 

SADAF BUKHARI 

SAMINA RASHID 

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

AZIZ AHMAD

MAQBOOL AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD AKBAR BUKHARI

CH. SHARIF UL HASSAN

SYED MUMSHAD ALI ZAIDI

ARSHAD ALI SHAH

ABDUL  RASHID

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

94200025

94200039

94200009

94200031

94200053

94200030

94200059

94200029

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

VEHARI

VEHARI

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


